

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4062/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 20/04/2006 in WP No. 7498/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

COMMERCIAL TAX OFFICER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S SRI BALAJI STEEL & CEMENTS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3998 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief)
SLP(C) NO. 4066 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 25/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rahul Shukla,Adv.
Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List Petitioner is directed to disclose the outcome of dasti service before 7.12.2007.
the matter on 7.12.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registra